Position

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

District Attorney
Sheriff-Coroner
Auditor-Controller
Treasurer/Tax Collector
County Assessor
County Clerk/Recorder
City Clerk

Pub

Administrator/Guardian/Cons

County Supervisor
County Supervisor
County Supervisor

County Supervisor

Other Positions Held Employer

Imperial County Superior
Court

Imperial County Superior
Court

Imperial County Superior
Court

Imperial County Superior
Court

Imperial County Superior
Court

Imperial County Superior
Court

Imperial County Superior
Court

Imperial County Superior
Court

Imperial County Superior
Court

Imperial County Superior
Court

Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial

Imperial County

Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County

Imperial County

Department /
Subdivision

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

District Attorney
Sheriff-Coroner

Auditors

Treasurer

Assessor

Recorder & County Clerk
City Clerk

Public Administrator

Board of Supervisors
Board of Supervisors
Board of Supervisors

Board of Supervisors

Total Wages

$212,166

$204,558

$194,755

$192,109

$191,248

$190,740

$189,830

$188,967

$188,245

$172,970

$172,420
$160,935
$122,174
$111,849
$111,048
$89,721
$88,652
$88,361

$63,592
$62,170
$61,969
$61,453

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$15,066

$124

$7,735

$8,203

$14,995

$19,424

$19,424

$23,842

$19,424

$7,080

$36,286
$53,303
$32,564
$26,909
$30,457
$23,945

$700
$23,002

$19,138
$9,181
$11,691
$7,106



County Supervisor
City Clerk

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Judge, Superior Court

City Council

City Clerk - Part Time
City Council

City Council

Council Member
Council Member
Council Member

Council Member

Council Member - Mayor

City Council-Mayor
City Treasurer
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

City Council

City Council

City Council

City Mayor

City Council
Council Member

Council Member

Finance Officer

Pt City Clerk

Imperial County
Westmorland

Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District
Imperial Irrigation District

Imperial County Superior
Court

El Centro

Calipatria

El Centro

El Centro

Calexico

Calexico

Calexico

Calexico

Calexico

El Centro

Westmorland

Heber Public Utility District
Heber Public Utility District
Heber Public Utility District
Heber Public Utility District
Heber Public Utility District
Imperial

Imperial

Imperial

Imperial

Imperial

Holtville

Holtville

Board of Supervisors
Elected Official
Board Directors
Board Directors
Board Directors
Board Directors
Board Directors

Judge's Retire System
Member

City Council
Administration
City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council
Elected Official
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board
City Council

City Council

City Council

City Major

City Council
Elected Official
Elected Official

$60,670
$59,926
$53,345
$51,396
$51,396
$51,260
$25,535
$19,199

$12,696
$12,480
$11,956
$11,796
$7,557
$7,311
$7,161
$6,538
$6,441
$4,871
$4,810
$4,800
$4,800
$4,800
$4,800
$4,800
$4,340
$4,340
$4,340
$4,340
$4,320
$4,200
$4,200

$20,756
$11,005
$17,034
$17,034
$17,034
$15,170

$2,967

$1,260

$332
$0
$8,014
$332
$6,260
$6,978
$1,495
$8,572
$2,459
$15,017
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Council Member
Council Member
Mayor

Director

Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Mayor

City Council

City Treasurer
Mayor
Councilmember
Councilmember
Mayor Pro-Tem
Councilmember
City Treasurer

Board Member

Trustee
Trustee
Trustee

Director

Board Member

Director

Board Member

Director

Director

Holtville
Holtville
Holtville
Imperial Irrigation District
Westmorland
Westmorland
Westmorland
Westmorland
Westmorland
El Centro
Imperial
Calipatria
Calipatria
Calipatria
Calipatria
Calipatria
Holtville

Central Valley Cemetery
District

Riverview Cemetery District
Riverview Cemetery District
Riverview Cemetery District

Salton Community Services
District

Central Valley Cemetery
District

Salton Community Services
District

Central Valley Cemetery
District

Niland Sanitary District
(Imperial)

Niland Sanitary District
(Imperial)

Elected Official
Elected Official
Elected Official
Board Directors

City Council Member
City Council Member
City Council Member
City Council Member
City Council Member
City Council

City Treasurer
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board
Elected Official
Admin.

District Board
District Board
District Board

Board Member

Admin.

Board Member

Admin.

Sanitary District

Sanitary District

$4,200
$4,200
$4,200
$4,101
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$3,115
$2,815
$2,400
$2,100
$2,100
$2,100
$2,000
$1,650
$1,500

$1,450
$1,450
$1,450
$1,400

$1,300

$1,300

$1,200

$1,200

$1,200

$0
$0
$0
$847
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$15,086
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$508

$0

$0



Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Niland Sanitary District
(Imperial)

Niland Sanitary District
(Imperial)

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Niland Sanitary District
(Imperial)

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Salton Community Services
District

Bombay Beach Community
Service District

Bombay Beach Community
Service District

Bombay Beach Community
Service District

Bombay Beach Community
Service District

Bombay Beach Community
Service District

Holtville Unified
Holtville Unified
Holtville Unified
Holtville Unified
Holtville Unified

Imperial County Citrus Pest
Control District

Sanitary District

Sanitary District

Board Member

Board Member

Sanitary District

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board

Governing Board

$1,200

$1,200

$1,200

$1,100

$1,000

$200

$100

$100

$100

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Chairperson

Chief Financial

City Treasurer
Director
Director

Director

Imperial County Citrus Pest
Control District

Imperial County Citrus Pest
Control District

Imperial County Citrus Pest
Control District

Imperial County Citrus Pest
Control District

McCabe Union Elementary

McCabe Union Elementary

McCabe Union Elementary

McCabe Union Elementary

McCabe Union Elementary

Winterhaven Fire Protection
District

Winterhaven Fire Protection
District

Winterhaven Fire Protection
District

Winterhaven Fire Protection
District

Winterhaven Fire Protection
District

Heffernan Memorial
Healthcare District

Heffernan Memorial
Healthcare District

Calipatria

Bard Water District
Bard Water District
Bard Water District

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

010 - Mc Cabe Union Elem
Dist Office

010 - Mc Cabe Union Elem
Dist Office

010 - Mc Cabe Union Elem
Dist Office

010 - Mc Cabe Union Elem
Dist Office

010 - Mc Cabe Union Elem
Dist Office

Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board

Board Member

Board Member

Administration
Governing Board
Governing Board

Governing Board

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$10,424

$10,424

$10,424

$10,424

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0



Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Member

President

Scrtry

Secretary

Secretary/Treasurer

Treasurer

Bard Water District
Bard Water District

Palo Verde County Water
District

Palo Verde County Water
District

Palo Verde County Water
District

Palo Verde County Water
District

Palo Verde County Water
District

Governing Board

Governing Board

District Board

District Board

District Board

District Board

District Board

Seeley County Water District Admin.

Seeley County Water District Admin.

Seeley County Water District Admin.

Seeley County Water District Admin.

Seeley County Water District Admin.

Winterhaven Water District
Winterhaven Water District
Winterhaven Water District
Winterhaven Water District
Winterhaven Water District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Heffernan Memorial
Healthcare District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Bombay Beach Community
Service District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

District Board
District Board
District Board
District Board
District Board

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Administration

Board Member

$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Trustee

Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee

Vice Chairperson

Vice President

Heffernan Memorial
Healthcare District

Mulberry Elementary
Mulberry Elementary
Mulberry Elementary
Mulberry Elementary

Heffernan Memorial
Healthcare District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Board Member

Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board

Board Member

Board Member

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0



