Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Judge, Superior Court		Imperial County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$212,166	\$15,066
Judge, Superior Court		Imperial County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$204,558	\$124
Judge, Superior Court		Imperial County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$194,755	\$7,735
Judge, Superior Court		Imperial County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$192,109	\$8,203
Judge, Superior Court		Imperial County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$191,248	\$14,995
Judge, Superior Court		Imperial County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$190,740	\$19,424
Judge, Superior Court		Imperial County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$189,830	\$19,424
Judge, Superior Court		Imperial County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$188,967	\$23,842
Judge, Superior Court		Imperial County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$188,245	\$19,424
Judge, Superior Court		Imperial County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$172,970	\$7,080
District Attorney		Imperial County	District Attorney	\$172,420	\$36,286
Sheriff-Coroner		Imperial County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$160,935	\$53,303
Auditor-Controller		Imperial County	Auditors	\$122,174	\$32,564
Treasurer/Tax Collector		Imperial County	Treasurer	\$111,849	\$26,909
County Assessor		Imperial County	Assessor	\$111,048	\$30,457
County Clerk/Recorder		Imperial County	Recorder & County Clerk	\$89,721	\$23,945
City Clerk		Imperial	City Clerk	\$88,652	\$700
Pub Administrator/Guardian/Cons		Imperial County	Public Administrator	\$88,361	\$23,002
County Supervisor		Imperial County	Board of Supervisors	\$63,592	\$19,138
County Supervisor		Imperial County	Board of Supervisors	\$62,170	\$9,181
County Supervisor		Imperial County	Board of Supervisors	\$61,969	\$11,691
County Supervisor		Imperial County	Board of Supervisors	\$61,453	\$7,106

County Supervisor		Imperial County	Board of Supervisors	\$60,670	\$20,756
City Clerk	Finance Officer	Westmorland	Elected Official	\$59,926	\$11,005
Director		Imperial Irrigation District	Board Directors	\$53,345	\$17,034
Director		Imperial Irrigation District	Board Directors	\$51,396	\$17,034
Director		Imperial Irrigation District	Board Directors	\$51,396	\$17,034
Director		Imperial Irrigation District	Board Directors	\$51,260	\$15,170
Director		Imperial Irrigation District	Board Directors	\$25,535	\$2,967
Judge, Superior Court		Imperial County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$19,199	\$1,260
City Council		El Centro	City Council	\$12,696	\$332
City Clerk - Part Time		Calipatria	Administration	\$12,480	\$0
City Council		El Centro	City Council	\$11,956	\$8,014
City Council		El Centro	City Council	\$11,796	\$332
Council Member		Calexico	City Council	\$7,557	\$6,260
Council Member		Calexico	City Council	\$7,311	\$6,978
Council Member		Calexico	City Council	\$7,161	\$1,495
Council Member		Calexico	City Council	\$6,538	\$8,572
Council Member - Mayor		Calexico	City Council	\$6,441	\$2,459
City Council-Mayor		El Centro	City Council	\$4,871	\$15,017
City Treasurer	Pt City Clerk	Westmorland	Elected Official	\$4,810	\$0
Director		Heber Public Utility District	Governing Board	\$4,800	\$0
Director		Heber Public Utility District	Governing Board	\$4,800	\$0
Director		Heber Public Utility District	Governing Board	\$4,800	\$0
Director		Heber Public Utility District	Governing Board	\$4,800	\$0
Director		Heber Public Utility District	Governing Board	\$4,800	\$0
City Council		Imperial	City Council	\$4,340	\$0
City Council		Imperial	City Council	\$4,340	\$0
City Council		Imperial	City Council	\$4,340	\$0
City Mayor		Imperial	City Major	\$4,340	\$0
City Council		Imperial	City Council	\$4,320	\$0
Council Member		Holtville	Elected Official	\$4,200	\$0
Council Member		Holtville	Elected Official	\$4,200	\$0

Council Member	Holtville	Elected Official	\$4,200	\$0
Council Member	Holtville	Elected Official	\$4,200	\$0
Mayor	Holtville	Elected Official	\$4,200	\$0
Director	Imperial Irrigation District	Board Directors	\$4,101	\$847
Council Member	Westmorland	City Council Member	\$3,600	\$0
Council Member	Westmorland	City Council Member	\$3,600	\$0
Council Member	Westmorland	City Council Member	\$3,600	\$0
Council Member	Westmorland	City Council Member	\$3,600	\$0
Mayor	Westmorland	City Council Member	\$3,600	\$0
City Council	El Centro	City Council	\$3,115	\$15,086
City Treasurer	Imperial	City Treasurer	\$2,815	\$0
Mayor	Calipatria	Governing Board	\$2,400	\$0
Councilmember	Calipatria	Governing Board	\$2,100	\$0
Councilmember	Calipatria	Governing Board	\$2,100	\$0
Mayor Pro-Tem	Calipatria	Governing Board	\$2,100	\$0
Councilmember	Calipatria	Governing Board	\$2,000	\$0
City Treasurer	Holtville	Elected Official	\$1,650	\$0
Board Member	Central Valley Cemetery District	Admin.	\$1,500	\$0
Trustee	Riverview Cemetery District	District Board	\$1,450	\$0
Trustee	Riverview Cemetery District	District Board	\$1,450	\$0
Trustee	Riverview Cemetery District	District Board	\$1,450	\$0
Director	Salton Community Services District	Board Member	\$1,400	\$0
Board Member	Central Valley Cemetery District	Admin.	\$1,300	\$0
Director	Salton Community Services District	Board Member	\$1,300	\$0
Board Member	Central Valley Cemetery District	Admin.	\$1,200	\$508
Director	Niland Sanitary District (Imperial)	Sanitary District	\$1,200	\$0
Director	Niland Sanitary District (Imperial)	Sanitary District	\$1,200	\$0

Director	Niland Sanitary District	Sanitary District	\$1,200	\$0
Director	(Imperial) Niland Sanitary District	Sanitary District	\$1,200	\$0
	(Imperial)			
Director	Salton Community Services District	Board Member	\$1,200	\$0
Director	Salton Community Services District	Board Member	\$1,100	\$0
Director	Niland Sanitary District (Imperial)	Sanitary District	\$1,000	\$0
Director	Salton Community Services District	Board Member	\$200	\$0
Director	Salton Community Services District	Board Member	\$100	\$0
Director	Salton Community Services District	Board Member	\$100	\$0
Director	Salton Community Services District	Board Member	\$100	\$0
Board Member	Bombay Beach Community Service District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Bombay Beach Community Service District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Bombay Beach Community Service District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Bombay Beach Community Service District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Bombay Beach Community Service District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Holtville Unified	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Holtville Unified	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Holtville Unified	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Holtville Unified	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Holtville Unified	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Imperial County Citrus Pest Control District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0

Board Member	Imperial County Citrus Pest Control District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Imperial County Citrus Pest Control District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Imperial County Citrus Pest Control District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Imperial County Citrus Pest Control District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	McCabe Union Elementary	010 - Mc Cabe Union Elem Dist Office	\$0	\$10,424
Board Member	McCabe Union Elementary	010 - Mc Cabe Union Elem Dist Office	\$0	\$10,424
Board Member	McCabe Union Elementary	010 - Mc Cabe Union Elem Dist Office	\$0	\$10,424
Board Member	McCabe Union Elementary	010 - Mc Cabe Union Elem Dist Office	\$0	\$10,424
Board Member	McCabe Union Elementary	010 - Mc Cabe Union Elem Dist Office	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Winterhaven Fire Protection District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Winterhaven Fire Protection District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Winterhaven Fire Protection District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Winterhaven Fire Protection District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Winterhaven Fire Protection District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Chairperson	Heffernan Memorial Healthcare District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Chief Financial	Heffernan Memorial Healthcare District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
City Treasurer	Calipatria	Administration	\$0	\$0
Director	Bard Water District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Bard Water District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Bard Water District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0

Director	Bard Water District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Bard Water District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Palo Verde County Water District	District Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Palo Verde County Water District	District Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Palo Verde County Water District	District Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Palo Verde County Water District	District Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Palo Verde County Water District	District Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Seeley County Water District	Admin.	\$0	\$0
Director	Seeley County Water District	Admin.	\$0	\$0
Director	Seeley County Water District	Admin.	\$0	\$0
Director	Seeley County Water District	Admin.	\$0	\$0
Director	Seeley County Water District	Admin.	\$0	\$0
Director	Winterhaven Water District	District Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Winterhaven Water District	District Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Winterhaven Water District	District Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Winterhaven Water District	District Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Winterhaven Water District	District Board	\$0	\$0
Member	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
President	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Scrtry	Heffernan Memorial Healthcare District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Secretary	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Secretary/Treasurer	Bombay Beach Community Service District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Treasurer	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Board Member	\$0	\$0

Trustee	Heffernan Memorial Healthcare District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Mulberry Elementary	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Mulberry Elementary	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Mulberry Elementary	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Mulberry Elementary	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Vice Chairperson	Heffernan Memorial Healthcare District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Vice President	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Board Member	\$0	\$0